
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Finals

2026 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: FOURNIER, BRUNO          

Judge 1: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 2: FREEMAN, KAILA           

Judge 3: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 4: MARENTETTE, CLAIRE       

Judge 5: FYFE, MATT                               Judge 6: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 7: COMFORT, JEREMY                

    1.  ZSOMBOR-MURRAY, NATHAN        Open          PCDC                           471.25

              407C  3.4        8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   79.90     79.90 (1)

              107B  3.1        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   69.75    149.65 (1)

              307C  3.5        7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   84.00    233.65 (1)

              207C  3.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   64.80    298.45 (1)

              109C  3.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   91.20    389.65 (1)

              5154B 3.4        8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   81.60    471.25 (1)

    2.  ABRAMOWICZ, TAZMAN            Open          SASKATOON                      423.85

              5154B 3.4        6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   66.30     66.30 (5)

              205B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   64.50    130.80 (5)

              307C  3.5        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5   80.50    211.30 (2)

              5156B 3.9        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   72.15    283.45 (2)

              407C  3.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   66.30    349.75 (2)

              109C  3.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 5.5   74.10    423.85 (2)

    3.  POVZNER, VICTOR               Open          OPTIMAL                        380.40

              107B  3.1        5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   55.80     55.80 (8)

              5154B 3.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   71.40    127.20 (7)

              109C  3.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   62.70    189.90 (5)

              305B  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   66.00    255.90 (4)

              205B  3.0        6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    318.90 (4)

              405B  3.0        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   61.50    380.40 (3)

    4.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                Open          PCDC                           370.45

              405B  3.0        8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   72.00     72.00 (3)

              107B  3.1        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   69.75    141.75 (3)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 5.5   63.00    204.75 (3)

              305B  3.0        3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   33.00    237.75 (6)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   63.00    300.75 (6)

              5154B 3.4        7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   69.70    370.45 (4)
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    5.  ROCHE, BLESSING               Open          PCDC                           362.90

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00     63.00 (6)

              107B  3.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   65.10    128.10 (6)

              5154B 3.4        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   57.80    185.90 (6)

              205B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   67.50    253.40 (5)

              305B  3.0        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   42.00    295.40 (7)

              405B  3.0        7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.50    362.90 (5)

    6.  REESOR, EMMITT                Open          TDA                            356.45

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   67.50     67.50 (4)

              107B  3.1        7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   69.75    137.25 (4)

              205B  3.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   61.50    198.75 (4)

              305B  3.0        9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5   81.00    279.75 (3)

              405B  3.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   49.50    329.25 (3)

              5154B 3.4        2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.0 2.5 3.0   27.20    356.45 (6)

    7.  FOFANA, CEDRIC                Open          CAMO                           348.55

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00     63.00 (6)

              5154B 3.4        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   39.10 -2 102.10 (8)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   64.50    166.60 (7)

              307C  3.5        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   68.25    234.85 (7)

              107B  3.1        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   68.20    303.05 (5)

              5337D 3.5        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   45.50 -2 348.55 (7)

    8.  CIPRICK, THOMAS               Open          PCDC                           340.50

              107B  3.1        8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   74.40     74.40 (2)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   67.50    141.90 (2)

              109C  3.8        0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5    5.70    147.60 (8)

              205B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   63.00    210.60 (8)

              407C  3.4        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   45.90    256.50 (8)

              307C  3.5        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   84.00    340.50 (8)
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